SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 3RD SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 84

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5777

Roll No
25057

28800

28801

28809

28812

28815

28816

28817

28830

28832

28836

28848

28867

28890

28891

Md Sakil Ahmed Mazumder

Abu Md. Sahid Ahmed

Abul Kasim Barbhuiya

Ayatullah Ahmed Laskar

Bilal Hussain

Farhat Yasmin Mazumder

Farid Uddin

Faruk Ahmed

Jahid Hassan Mazumder

Jual Ahmed

Mahmudul Hassan Tapadar

Moniruzzaman

Sadik Ahmed

Yehea Ahmed Tapadar

Zafar Mohammad Ekbal

Result
Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed : 73

Remark

Fail in BP-304T

Fail in BP-301T, BP-304T

Fail in BP-301T, BP-304T

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

29 May 2025

Page1ofg



SINo College RoliINo Name Result Remark
16 J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 32380 Arifa Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
17  J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 32384 Jahangir Alam Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
18 J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28724 Mohibul Islam Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
19 J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28722 Mahiuddin Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
20 J.B.Institute of Pharmacy, 28727 Mustafizur Rahman Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
21 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 32386 Masud Hassan Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
22 J.B.Institute of Pharmacy, 32387 Partha Pratim Baishya Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
23 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 32388 Rajuddin Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
24 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28725 Motleb Ali Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
25 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28737 Sohail Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
26 J.B. Institute of Pharmacy, 28734 Sajid Hosen Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
27 J.B.Institute of Pharmacy, 28735 Shoyaib Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
28 Regional College of 32365 Madhurjya Talukdar Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
29 Regional College of 40364 Priyanka Deka Pass
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati
30 Regional College of 32368 Najrin Faruk Fail Fail in BP-302T
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati
31 Regional College of 25190 Mojakkir Ahmed Fail Fail in BP-301T
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati
32 Regional College of 28739 Aditya Narayan Deka Fail Fail in BP-301T
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati
33 Regional College of 28746 Bhargab Nath Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5777 29 May 2025 Page2of5



SINo College RoliINo Name Result Remark
34 Regional College of 28749 Bitupan Hazarika Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
35 Regional College of 28752 Dhritimoy Kalita Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
36 Regional College of 28759 ljajul Islam Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
37 Regional College of 28763 Jyoti Sharma Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
38 Regional College of 28764 Jyotishman Chakraborty ~ Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
39 Regional College of 28770 Miraj Nurani Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
40 Regional College of 28776 Partha Pratim Borah Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
41 Regional College of 32374 Rebanan Sagar Deori Fail Fail in BP-301T
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati
42 Regional College of 28780 Ratnadip Dhar Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
43  Regional College of 28781 Riajul Islam Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
44 Regional College of 28787 Rupjyoti Sarania Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
45 NEF College of Pharmaceutical 32401 Mizanul Hoque Passed appeared
Education and Research, subject(s)
Nagaon
46  NEF College of Pharmaceutical 28934 Samir Hussain Passed appeared
Education and Research, subject(s)
Nagaon
47  NEF College of Pharmacy, 31073 Debangana Chowdhury Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
48 NEF College of Pharmacy, 31092 Akibul Islam Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
49 NEF College of Pharmacy, 31109 Dewan Nazrul Islam Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
50 NEF College of Pharmacy, 31120 Gulbuddin Ahmed Fail Fail in BP-303T
Guwahati
51  NEF College of Pharmacy, 31128 Juman Das Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5777 29 May 2025 Page3ofs



SINo College RoliINo Name Result Remark
52 NEF College of Pharmacy, 31139 Mousam Kakati Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
53  NEF College of Pharmacy, 31142 Rakesh Ahmed Fail Fail in BP-302T, BP-303T
Guwabhati
54 NEF College of Pharmacy, 31154 Sohel Islam Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
55 NEF College of Pharmacy, 24988 Hriday Baishya Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
56 NEF College of Pharmacy, 25013 Resmina Begum Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
57 NEF College of Pharmacy, 25028 Zubair Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
58 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28577 Asif Mustak Passed appeared
Guwahati subject(s)
59 NEF College of Pharmacy, 24973 Adil Raza Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
60 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28591 Etayet Hussain Fail Fail in BP-302T
Guwabhati
61 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28602 Hasan Ali Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
62 NEF College of Pharmacy, 28633 Mostafizur Ahmed Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
63  NEF College of Pharmacy, 28637 Nobin Choudhury Passed appeared
Guwabhati subject(s)
64 NEPEDS College of 32313 Abdul Hannan Dhar Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
65 NEPEDS College of 32314 Akash Handique Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
66 NEPEDS College of 32315 Archita Kakati Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
67 NEPEDS College of 32317 Bikash Sahu Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwabhati
68 NEPEDS College of 32319 Bishal Doley Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
69 NEPEDS College of 32320 Biswajit Deka Passed appeared
Pharmaceutical Sciences, subject(s)
Guwahati
Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5777 29 May 2025 Page 4 of 5



SINo College

70

4l

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-1/Ex/5777

Roll No
32322

32326

32328

32329

32333

32334

32335

32338

32345

32346

32347

28670

28710

32336

32330

Name

Chayanika Kalita

Iftikar Rahman

Junaid Ahmed

Kamal Hassan

Masuk Abdulla

Mostafizur Alam

Mrinmoy Singha

Priyam Bhuyan

Subir Nama

Sujata Chetri

Sujita Khatun

Chittra Prasad Deuri

Sujan Mandal

Nabam Tuki

Lakhyajit Gogoi

29 May 2025

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Fail

Remark

Fail in BP-302T, Absent in BP-304T,
BP-305P, BP-306P, BP-307P

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Pagesofsg




