

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## **RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 3RD SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION**

(APRIL, 2025)

	peared : 84		(111 1111, 2020)			Passed : 73
						Tasseu . 75
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25057	Md Sakil Ahmed Mazumder	Passed appeared subject(s)		
2	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28800	Abu Md. Sahid Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)		
3	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28801	Abul Kasim Barbhuiya	Passed appeared subject(s)		
4	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28809	Ayatullah Ahmed Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)		
5	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28812	Bilal Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)		
6	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28815	Farhat Yasmin Mazumder	Passed appeared subject(s)		
7	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28816	Farid Uddin	Passed appeared subject(s)		
8	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28817	Faruk Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-304T	
9	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28830	Jahid Hassan Mazumder	Passed appeared subject(s)		
10	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28832	Jual Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)		
11	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28836	Mahmudul Hassan Tapadar	Passed appeared subject(s)		
12	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28848	Moniruzzaman	Fail	Fail in BP-301T, BP-3	304T
13	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28867	Sadik Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)		
14	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28890	Yehea Ahmed Tapadar	Passed appeared subject(s)		
15	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	28891	Zafar Mohammad Ekbal	Fail	Fail in BP-301T, BP-3	804T

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
16	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	32380	Arifa Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	32384	Jahangir Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28724	Mohibul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28722	Mahiuddin Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28727	Mustafizur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	32386	Masud Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
22	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	32387	Partha Pratim Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	32388	Rajuddin Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
24	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28725	Motleb Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28737	Sohail Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28734	Sajid Hosen	Passed appeared subject(s)	
27	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28735	Shoyaib Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32365	Madhurjya Talukdar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
29	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	40364	Priyanka Deka	Pass	
30	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32368	Najrin Faruk	Fail	Fail in BP-302T
31	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	25190	Mojakkir Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-301T
32	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28739	Aditya Narayan Deka	Fail	Fail in BP-301T
33	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28746	Bhargab Nath	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Homah

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
34	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28749	Bitupan Hazarika	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28752	Dhritimoy Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
36	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28759	ljajul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28763	Jyoti Sharma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
38	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28764	Jyotishman Chakraborty	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28770	Miraj Nurani	Passed appeared subject(s)	
40	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28776	Partha Pratim Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32374	Rebanan Sagar Deori	Fail	Fail in BP-301T
42	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28780	Ratnadip Dhar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28781	Riajul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
44	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28787	Rupjyoti Sarania	Passed appeared subject(s)	
45	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	32401	Mizanul Hoque	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	NEF College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	28934	Samir Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	
47	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31073	Debangana Chowdhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
48	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31092	Akibul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
49	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31109	Dewan Nazrul Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
50	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31120	Gulbuddin Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-303T
51	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31128	Juman Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Homah

Sl <u>No</u>	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
52	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31139	Mousam Kakati	Passed appeared subject(s)	
53	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31142	Rakesh Ahmed	Fail	Fail in BP-302T, BP-303T
54	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	31154	Sohel Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24988	Hriday Baishya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
56	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25013	Resmina Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)	
57	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25028	Zubair Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
58	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28577	Asif Mustak	Passed appeared subject(s)	
59	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24973	Adil Raza	Passed appeared subject(s)	
60	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28591	Etayet Hussain	Fail	Fail in BP-302T
61	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28602	Hasan Ali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
62	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28633	Mostafizur Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
63	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	28637	Nobin Choudhury	Passed appeared subject(s)	
64	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32313	Abdul Hannan Dhar	Passed appeared subject(s)	
65	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32314	Akash Handique	Passed appeared subject(s)	
66	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32315	Archita Kakati	Passed appeared subject(s)	
67	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32317	Bikash Sahu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
68	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32319	Bishal Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	
69	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32320	Biswajit Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Hornah

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
70	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32322	Chayanika Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
71	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32326	Iftikar Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
72	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32328	Junaid Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
73	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32329	Kamal Hassan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
74	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32333	Masuk Abdulla	Passed appeared subject(s)	
75	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32334	Mostafizur Alam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
76	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32335	Mrinmoy Singha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
77	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32338	Priyam Bhuyan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
78	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32345	Subir Nama	Passed appeared subject(s)	
79	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32346	Sujata Chetri	Passed appeared subject(s)	
80	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32347	Sujita Khatun	Passed appeared subject(s)	
81	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28670	Chittra Prasad Deuri	Passed appeared subject(s)	
82	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	28710	Sujan Mandal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
83	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32336	Nabam Tuki	Pass	
84	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	32330	Lakhyajit Gogoi	Fail	Fail in BP-302T, Absent in BP-304T, BP-305P, BP-306P, BP-307P

Homah